
Contact Name  Church Name Email Address Street Address City 
John Horn  City View Church  jchorn4@outlook.com 275 Shiloh Crossing Drive Avon
Brian White Harvest Church  bwhite@harvestnorthindy.org 14550 River Road Carmel
David Baillie  Open Door Fellowship  pastor@opendoorfranklin.com 250 14th St Franklin
Allison Kinion  Calvary Baptist Church  akinion@cbcgreenfield.org 1450 West Main St Greenfield
Steve Blanchard  Sugar Creek Baptist Church  scblanch2@sbcglobal.net 3928 S 100 W Greenfield
Ricardo Murillo  Iglesia Casa Sobre la Roca  ibcasaindy@gmail.com 200 Sunset Blvd  Greenwood
Ryan Patino  Gospel Grove Church  ryan@gospelgrove.com 596 Cembra Dr Greenwood
Yale Wall Living Faith Church  yale@livingfaithindy.com 5951 Grandiose Drive  Indianapolis
Daniel Rodas  Iglesia Gracia y Verdad  danrodas2003@yahoo.com 8601 Hague Rd Indianapolis
Julie Storm & Jonathan 
Santos 

Fall Creek Baptist  stormjulie12@gmail.com 8901 Fall Creek Rd Indianapolis

Shawnta Newman  One Vision in Christ  onevisioninchrist@gmail.com 6580 E 46th St Indianapolis
Danielle Root  Northside Baptist Church  droot@northsideindy.org 3021 E 71st St Indianapolis
Bill Marshall Marwood Baptist Church  wjmarshall@liberty.edu 3940 Mann Road Indianapolis
Jim Wright  Warren Baptist Church  jwright@mywarrenbaptist.com 9501 E 21st St Indianapolis
Kevin Russell  Gabriel Baptist Church kdr6119@yahoo.com 5169 Norwaldo Ave Indianapolis
Tom Polak Metro Baptist Center  mbc_952@yahoo.com 952 N Pennsylvania St Indianapolis
Reginald Fletcher  Living Word Baptist  rbaronfletch@yahoo.com 4934 E 21st St Indianapolis
Hre Mang  Falam Christian Church  falamchristianchurch@gmail.com 5225 S Meridian St Indianapolis
Rick Terry Summit Church  rick@summitindy.com 6102 Sunnyside Rd Indianapolis
Andrew Hunt  New Life Community Church  ahunt@newlife-indy.com 1500 W 86th St Indianapolis
Jamie Murphy  Grace Baptist Church  pastorjamiemurphy@gmail.com 740 W County Line Rd Indianapolis
James Farrar  Aletheia Church  preacherkip@gmail.com 7816 Madison Ave Indianapolis
Dwayne Gibbs  The District Church  dwayne@thedistrict.church 2021 E 52nd St Indianapolis
William "Kipp" Glenn Bridgeport Central Baptist Church  wglenn5@liberty.edu 9039 W Washington St Indianapolis
Brandon Adkisson  Pleasant Heights Baptist Church  adkissonbrandon1@gmail.com 5649 Kentucky Ave Indianapolis
Nathan Tripp Eternal Life Baptist Church  nathanmtripp@gmail.com 8554 Hendricks County Rd Moorseville
Tony Gearlds  Five Points Baptist Church  pastor@fivepointsbaptist.net 5596 E SR 144 Moorseville
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Jeffrey Sanders  New Whiteland Baptist  famsanders@att.net 520 Sawmill Rd New Whiteland 
Jordan Hobble  Emmanuel Baptist Church  shakenriver@gmail.com 8350 SR 236 North Salem
Kenny Stevens  Crossland Baptist Church  pastorcrossland@gmail.com 8472 Hendricks St Stilesville
Hailey Warner  NAMB Evangelism Team hwarner@namb.net If you do not have success 

after contacting any of the 
churches above, contact 
Hailey as she may have extra 
shirts available for pick up or 
delivery in the Indianapolis 
area.
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